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Alojamiento del inflador
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3| Expresiones

Expresiones listadas

[Deﬁni_d-:u por el usuario

ARCDEFORMADO_x
ARCDEFORMADO vy
ARCDEFORMADO z
ARCDEL_altura
ARCDEL_rops
ARCDELANCHO_ infericr
ARCDELANCHO _superior
ARCDELANCLAJE x
ARCDELANCLAJE v
ARCTRAS x
ARCTRAS_ y
ASIENTOSUP_x_SRP
ASIENTOSUP _v_SRP
SRP_x

SREF_y

SUELO

WVOLANTE x
WVOLANTE v

Farmula
200
85
100
1700
SO0
800
2700
1000
300
450
350
30
350
170
ic
700
800
SO0

Valor
200
&5
100
1700
900
BOO
2700
1000
300
450
350
30
350
170
30
700
&00
500

Unid...

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

Tipo

M.
Num..
M.
Num..
M.
Num..
M.
Num..
M.
Num..
M.
Num..
M.
MNum..
M.
Num..
MNum..
Num..
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